OFFICE
HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

CLASS

62

62

62

62

62

62
62
62

62
62
62

62

62
62
62

62
62
62
62
62
62

62

62
62
62
62

_NUM SUBCLASS FILE_NUM

117290

117290

117290

117290

117290

117290
117290
117290

117290
117290
117290

117290

117290
117290
117290

117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290

117290

117290
117290
117290
117290

SUB
FILE

BULK SECT_
EBF

NUM DOCCAPTI

1

[N [ N SN SN SR

[EENEEN U

MURKIN

MURKIN
HSCA (DR. MARTIN LUTHER

KING, JR.)
HSCA (DR. MARTIN LUTHER

KING, JR.)
HSCA

HOUSE RESOLUTION 1540
HOUSE RESOLUTION 1540
MURKIN

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA

HSCA
REQUEST TU IVIAINTAIN

PERTINENT KENNEDY-KING
FILES INROOM 4436, JEH
CONGRESSIONAL INQUIRY

UNIT

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

CASECAP
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

SERIAL
NUM

x|

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
16
17

DOCDATE
09/21/76

09/18/76
09/22/76
09/27/76
10/15/76

09/22/76
09/14/76
09/22/76

11/02/76
10/28/76
10/29/76

10/15/76

11/04/76
11/02/76
11/10/76

11/29/76
11/26/76
11/17/76
11/29/76
11/17/76
11/17/76

11/26/76

10/21/76
11/26/76
11/18/76
11/08/76

DOCFROM
PEELMAN

HQ

ME

HQ
LEGAL

COUNSEL
LEGAL

COUNSEL
HSCA

PEELMAN
LEGAL

COUNSEL
HSCA

GROOVER
LEGAL

COUNSEL
LEGAL
COUNSEL
HSCA
COOKE

PEELMAN
HQ

ME

HQ

HQ

HQ
LEGAL
COUNSEL
LEGAL
COUNSEL
HQ

AG
PEELMAN

DOCTYPE

MEMO
NEWS

ARTICLE

T

T

MEMO

MEMO
BILL
MEMO

MEMO
LET
MEMO

MEMO

MEMO
LET
MEMO

MEMO

AT
MEMO
LHM

MEMO

MEMO
MEMO
LET

MEMO

DOCTO OTHER _

GALLAGHER 8

-0- 1
HQ 3
ME 2
HQ 4
HQ 2
-0- 4
GALLAGHER 3
HQ

HQ 2
LONG 1
HQ 3
HQ 2
AG -0-

GALLAGHER 3

GALLAGHER 2
ALL SACS 4
HQ 3
ME 1
AG 1
-0- 2
HQ 2
HQ 1
AG 1
HSCA -0-

GALLAGHER 8




HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ
HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

62

62
62
62
62

62
62

62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62

62

62

62

62
62
62
62

62

62
62
62
62

117290

117290
117290
117290
117290

117290
117290

117290

117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290

117290

117290

117290

117290

117290
117290
117290
117290

117290

117290
117290
117290
117290

[EENE NN

[ERNE

[N N N N S

[ [N SN I N

[EEN G NN

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

REPRODUCTION OF
MATERIAL CONGRESSIONAL

INQUIRY UNIT

REPRODUCTION OF
MATERIAL CONGRESSIONAL

INQUIRY UNIT

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

DISPOSITION OF FBI FILES
RETENTION PLAN FOR

RECORDS OF THE FBI

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

17

17
17
17
18

18
18

19

20
20
20
20X
20X1
20X1
21
22

23

23

24

24

25
26
27
27

27

28
28
29
30

11/04/76

10/09/76
11/03/76
11/02/76
11/10/76

07/29/75
-0-

11/23/76

12/03/76
11/17/76
11/18/76
12/03/76
12/13/76
12/13/76
12/10/76
10/18/76

12/10/76

-0-
12/20/76
12/15/76

12/13/76
12/17/76
12/20/76
12/20/76

-0-

12/17/76
-0-

11/11/76
11/18/76

LEGAL
COUNSEL

HQ
DOJ
HSCA

DEEGAN
LEGAL

COUNSEL

HQ
LEGAL

COUNSEL
LEGAL

COUNSEL
AG

DOJ
HSCA
HQ

HQ

HQ

SC

PEELMAN

HQ
LEGAL

COUNSEL

LA
LEGAL

COUNSEL
AWE

HQ

HQ

ARCHIVES
LEGAL
COUNSEL
HQ

DOJ

HQ

MEMO
NEWS
ARTICLE
NOTE
LET
MEMO

MEMO
PROCEDURES

MEMO

MEMO
LET
LET
LET
MEMO
LHM
MEMO
AT

MEMO

REPRO FORM

MEMO
NEWS
ARTICLE

MEMO
MEMO
MEMO
LHM

PLAN

MEMO
MEMO
MEMO
MEMO

HQ

-0-
HQ
AG
GALLAGHER

ADAMS
-0-

HQ

HQ
HSCA
HSCA
AG
DOJ
-0-
DOJ
HQ

GALLAGHER

HQ
DECKER

[N I N




HQ
HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ
HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ
HQ

62
62

62

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62

62

62
62

117290
117290

117290

117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290
117290

117290

117290

117290
117290
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HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA

HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA
HSCA

HSCA

HSCA

HSCA
HSCA

30
30

31

32
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

1STNR
2ND

NR
2ND

NR

-0-
11/18/76

12/22/76

01/04/77
12/28/76
-0-

01/06/77
01/04/77
01/05/77
01/07/77
01/07/77
12/30/76
01/06/77
01/06/77
01/07/77
01/07/77
01/10/77
01/11/77
01/06/77
01/07/77
01/06/77
01/07/77
01/06/77
01/06/77

-0-
09/07/79

09/28/79
11/03/76

HQ
DOJ
LEGAL

COUNSEL
LEGAL

COUNSEL
DOJ
HQ
HK
PEELMAN
HQ
AL
AQ
HSCA
LO
CAR
BR
HK
BUE
BN
SL
PG
oM
ocC
SA
MP

HQ
LIB OF
CONGRESS

ANDREWS
DOJ

PROCEDURES -0-

LET

MEMO

MEMO
MEMO
MEMO
T

MEMO

s

LET

344344444434

=z
m
=
(%]

RELEASE

LET

MEMO
NOTE

HSCA

HQ

HQ
GALLAGHER
ALL SACS
HQ

HQ

AG

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

HQ

-0-

ARCHIVES

BAILEY
HQ




DIRDUPE ACTUAL PERTINENCE REVIEWED DUPELOC
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[ SN
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HERE

HERE ENCL

HERE

HERE

HERE

HERE
HERE ENCL
HERE

HERE
HERE ENCL
HERE

HERE ENCL

HERE
HERE ENCL
HERE

HERE
HERE
HERE
HERE
HERE
HERE

HERE

HERE
HERE
HERE
HERE

COMMENTS
-0-

WASHINGTON

POST

INVENT REVIEW
BY BY
B -0-

JB

B

JB

B -0-

IB
JB
B

B
JB
B -0-

JB

JB -0-
JB
B -0-

JB
B
JB
IB
JB
B

JB

JB
B
IB
JB

RELEASED WITHHELD

3

[ N S

FBI_

REF

POSTPONE
NONE/NAR

NONE
NAR
NAR
NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE/NAR

NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE

NAR
NONE/NAR
NONE
NONE

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE/NAR

SUBJECTMAT
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
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HERE 1ST ENCL

HERE 2ND ENCL
HERE 3RD ENCL
HERE 4TH ENCL
HERE

HERE
HERE

HERE

HERE

HERE 1ST ENCL
HERE 2ND ENCL
HERE

HERE

HERE ENCL
HERE

HERE

HERE

HERE ENCL

HERE

HERE ENCL

HERE
HERE
HERE
HERE 1ST ENCL

HERE 2ND ENCL

HERE
HERE ENCL
HERE
HERE

-0-
WASHINGTON
STAR-NEWS

JB

JB
JB
JB
B

IB
JB

JB

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
B
B
JB

B

JB

JB

B

JB
JB
B
B

JB

JB
IB
JB
B

N R R R

W

R R N R RN R R

[ ==

35

N = B DS

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

NAR,NONE ADMINISTRATIVE
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HERE 1STENCL  -O-
HERE 2ND ENCL  -O-

HERE -0-

HERE -0-
HERE 1STENCL  -O-
HERE 2ND ENCL  -0-

HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-
HERE -0-

HERE 1STNR50 -0-

HERE 2ND NR 50 -O-

HERE 2ND NR 50 -0-
HERE -0-

JB
JB

JB

JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
B
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
JB
B
JB
IB
JB
B
JB
JB
JB

JB

JB

B
B

o N N e R

W b b WO NMNDNDNMNDNWRNDN

NONE
NONE

NONE

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE/NAR
NONE/NAR
NAR
NONE
NONE
NONE/NAR
NONE/NAR
NONE
NONE/NAR
NONE
NONE
NONE/NAR
NONE/NAR
NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE

NONE
NONE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE

ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE




